89Phenomenex
GC COLUM
NS &
 ACCESSORIES    |    ZebroN Fast GC Colum
ns
Applications
ZB-1
Low polarity phase suited for true boiling point •

Engineered Self Crosslinking™ (ESC) polymer technology.
Zebron GC Columns MS Certification, see p. 386
Ordering Information
Zebron ZB-1 GC Columns
ID(mm) df(µm) Temp. Limits °C Part No. Price
10-Meter
0.53 2.65 -60 to 340/360 7CK-G001-35
15-Meter
0.25 0.10 -60 to 360/370 7EG-G001-02
0.25 0.25 -60 to 360/370 7EG-G001-11
0.25 1.00 -60 to 340/360 7EG-G001-22
0.32 0.25 -60 to 360/370 7EM-G001-11
0.32 1.00 -60 to 340/360 7EM-G001-22
0.53 0.15 -60 to 360/370 7EK-G001-05
0.53 0.50 -60 to 360/370 7EK-G001-17
0.53 1.50 -60 to 340/360 7EK-G001-28
30-Meter
0.25 0.10 -60 to 360/370 7HG-G001-02
0.25 0.25 -60 to 360/370 7HG-G001-11
0.25 0.50 -60 to 360/370 7HG-G001-17
0.25 1.00 -60 to 340/360 7HG-G001-22
0.32 0.25 -60 to 360/370 7HM-G001-11
0.32 0.50 -60 to 360/370 7HM-G001-17
0.32 1.00 -60 to 340/360 7HM-G001-22
0.32 3.00 -60 to 340/360 7HM-G001-36
0.32 5.00 -60 to 340/360 7HM-G001-39
0.53 0.50 -60 to 360/370 7HK-G001-17
0.53 1.50 -60 to 340/360 7HK-G001-28
0.53 3.00 -60 to 340/360 7HK-G001-36
0.53 5.00 -60 to 340/360 7HK-G001-39
50-Meter
0.25 0.50 -60 to 360/370 7JG-G001-17
60-Meter
0.25 0.25 -60 to 360/370 7KG-G001-11
0.25 1.00 -60 to 340/360 7KG-G001-22
0.32 0.25 -60 to 360/370 7KM-G001-11
0.32 1.00 -60 to 340/360 7KM-G001-22
0.32 3.00 -60 to 340/360 7KM-G001-36
0.32 5.00 -60 to 340/360 7KM-G001-39
0.53 1.50 -60 to 340/360 7KK-G001-28
100-Meter
0.25 0.50 -60 to 360/370 7MG-G001-17
Note: If you need a 5 in. cage, simply add a (-B) after the part number, e.g., 7HG-G001-11-B. Some
exceptions may apply. Agilent 6850 and some SRI and process GC systems use only 5 in. cages.
See p. 86
Column: Zebron ZB-1
Dimensions: 10 meter x 0.53 mm x 2.65 µm